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P/N: 72100-201

P/N

121784
122723
123497
123872
125105
126873
219784
220690
221987
223193
223873
225646

FORM 8560 SEP 2018

S/N
23290
HW57813
SBC-296C4
50190
21095
50361
WS00034
ABK1822
23856
50074
50023
70025

S/N: 290555
£ Date:_FEB 019 7071

Description
FUEL MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY

ROTOR, HP COMPRESSOR

RUNNER, SEAL, HP SHAFT, FRONT

CASE ASSEMBLY DIFFUSER

BEARING AND PINION ASSEMBLY

HOUSING ASSY, NOZZLE/HEATSHIELD, 1ST LPT
HARNESS ASSEMBLY, ENGINE, DUAL FADEC
TOWERSHAFT, ACCESSORY DRIVE

SUPPORT, BEARING - 1ST REDUCTION BEVEL G
PUMP ASSY, LUBE AND SCAVENGE

Vane assembly, Fan Stator

FUEL CONTROL UNIT
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ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER RECORD

P/N: 72100-201

Inspector: Date:

P/N
72704

73853
75378
76881
78267
78301
78302
78321
79027
79855
111386
111748
113762
114944
115471
115576
117626
117810
118924
119448
120746
121535
121728

FORM 8560 SEP 2018

S/N
HW58808

HW&8943
EMX004551
50450

4351
JT-156428
JT-160954
JT-158969
JT-156823
SBC-436C1
HW58943
45496
AXT0102975
AXT0203474
201900
501565

44913
HW60740
RX18RT3928
50162

22124
PP3635
RX19NG1050

(f’”’““ S/N: 290555
3658/ FER D9 2071

N

Description
DISK,LP TURB ROTOR,STG 1

DISK,HP TURBINE

HARNESS ASSY ITT TC

HSG,CARBON RING SEAL&BRG RETNR
CASE AND INSERT ASSEMBLY
BEARING, ASSY, ROLLER - OUTER GDE
BEARING, ROLLER, CYL - OD FLANGE
BEARING, BALL, DEEP GROOVE - 103
BEARING, ROLLER, INNER GUIDED
RUNNER, SEAL, LP SHAFT, FRONT
ROTOR ASSY, HP TURBINE

LP TURBINE MODULE ASSY

PT2 PRESSURE SENSOR DUAL

TT2 DUAL TEMP SENSOR W/ PRESS PORT
SEAL & FUEL SLINGER ASSY

VANE, STATOR, IP COMPRESSOR
HOUSING ASSY,INTERSTAGE

ROTOR, FAN, 18 BLADE

SHAFT, HIGH PRESSURE
COMBUSTOR ASSEMBLY

GEARBOX ASSY, ACCESSORY DRIVE
COOLER, LUBE OIL

SHAFT ASSY, LP COATED
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ENGINE SERIAL NUMBER RECORD

P/N: 72100-201

Inspector: Date:

7~ “SIN: 290555
ee79 FEB 09 2071

A

P/N S/N Description

45075 SBC-454C3 SEAL ASSY,RING SEAL

45075 SBC-461C6 SEAL ASSY,RING SEAL

45785 21302 NUT,RETAINER,AXIAL CPRSR

50242 FL2320 BRG HSG ASSY,FRONT BRG,LP SHFT
50349 BG6631 GEAR, BEVEL, DAMPED FIRST REDUCTION
50817 BCC-00009352 NOZZLE ASSY,FUEL

54831 HCS-2102570 SENSOR,N2 DUAL MAGNETIC SPEED
54879 23252 COVER,OIL TANK

56195 JDM-00990 HOUSING ASSY, FRT BRG, HP SHAFT
57355 MD-0197996 SENSOR,SPEED,N1 DUAL,MAGNETIC
57657 SBC-347C2 SEAL ASSY,FACE,CARBON

57847 GE-7597 INDICATOR,FUEL FILTER,ELECT
57882 50091 SEAL ASSY, REAR, FUEL SLINGER
684771 SBC-662C0 SEAL ASSY, RING SEAL

66032 HW59980 ROTOR, IP CPRSR

66993 HW59574 DISC, ROTOR, 2ND LPT

68032 CK-2000594 PLUG,IGNITER

68032 CK-2000617 PLUG,IGNITER

68145 CK-1900546 EXCITER,IGNITION

68145 CK-2002583 EXCITER,IGNITION

68937 SBC-941C0 SEAL ASSY, FACE, CARBON

69885 23037 COVER ASSY, HP COMPRESSOR
72107 JT-151866 BEARING,BALL,SPLIT INNER-014

FORM 8560 SEP 2018
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